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CARD OF FTHANKS

Mrs. H. W. Spear
Teacher Of
PIANO

Studio: Grade School Bldg.
LAKEVIEW, TEXAS

LIVE AND LET LIVE

GROCERY |

Flour, Flake Bake, 21 Ibs.
TR TR A TN
T R Y
(rackers, Salad Wafers, 2 Ih
English Peas, Mile Hif_'ih. No.2..
Green Beans, No. 2 can ... ..
Meal, Aunt Jemima, 5 Ih. (k
(‘orn, White Swan, No. 2 can

(. W. CRAWFORD

_ S!)('
hY¢
| 3

3le
15¢
1oe

e
15¢

VINEGAR, Gold Dollar, g

SOUR PICKLES, Empson’

PRUNES, gallon
PEACHES, solid pack, ga
VITA YAMS,

no points,

SOAP FLAKES, Nola, giant size

38¢c
$1.00
45¢
88c
33c
52¢

allon

s, gal.

llon

Pork Steak. 1b.

B. I. PEAS, fresh, lb.

SPINACH, Hearts Delight

No. 2} can
GREEN BEANS, Ib.
PORK SAUSAGE, Ib.
LUNCH MEAT, Ib.
BOILING BACON, 2 lbs.

FRESHEST VEGETABLES IN TOWN

MEMPHIS GROC

Telephone 246 0. S. Goodpasture  S. Side Square

ERY CO.
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